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nr
122
128
105
132
121
112
115
138
136
116
126
125
111
140
108
134
104
110
141
101
120
133
119
107
127
117
118
123
124
129
130
131
135
137
139
102
106
109
103

Uitslag dorpelingen
Naam

Van Den Eynde Jan

Verbinnen Ben

Van der Auwera Wim

Maes Jan

Mees Wesley

Nguygen Liem

Aerts Jeroen

Van Ouytsel Mauro

Van Ostaede Koen

Van Dessel Wim

Van Malderen Kenny

De Laet Stijn

Deckers Fabian

Windey Jeroen

De Nef Mark

Pinas Dylan

Vannetelbosch Koen

Braine Joel

Servranckx Jan

Vande Weyer Tomas

Van Aerschot Glenn

Piflas Gregory

Dockx Karel

Windey Bert

Gruber Andreas

Godderis Jerome

Welvaert Stijn

Vandereet Simon

Verbist Mathias

De Vogelaere Kenny

Cauwenberghs Niels

De Smet Jonathan

Van den broeck Koen

van Lommen Michel

Verhaegen Dries

Briké Joris

Geerkens Gaetan

Curran John

Pierard Nico

Haacht 22 september



